CN__~
DOGS

Victoria

2014 State Agility, Jumping & Games Trial
and
Top Dog Competitions
KCC Park, Skye

A‘ 6th September 2014 Klgg

AGHITF CLUB T

Actlon Dogs Vic

ROYAL Cl\NIN




State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

All AM rings start at 8.30am

All PM rings start after the completion of Top Dog Events

One Presentation at conclusion of the day.
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From the T rial SCcrctary

Welcome to the Dogs Victoria 2014 State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial and good luck to all
competitors, especially those competing in Top Agility Dog and Top Jumping Dog.

We are here today thanks to your entries but also the hard and often thankless tasks performed
by a band of dedicated people. It is getting harder for all clubs to hold such events as club
members either want to concentrate on competing, already donate much time to the club and
can’t afford more time away from their other life or just hope someone else will do the work.
When it comes to the State trial, it is even harder as there is not a “club” to call on volunteers.
Therefore a call has to go out to the whole agility community to assist. As is often the case, there
are those who put their hand up (or it is put up for them) and take on many tasks, others who
offer where they can but the reality is, it always falls to a few.

This is no different this year, with a small but dedicated group of “volunteers” who put in many
hours of their own time to ensure that we can hold one of the premier events on the agility
calendar. People travel from all over the state and put in extra training to showcase the efforts of
them and their teammate. Because that is what agility is all about: teamwork. The ultimate
example of this is evident in the main event of the day, Top Agility Dog and Top Jumping dog.
Teamwork applies not only to dog and handler but to everyone who is involved in ensuring the
event is a success.

Mindful of missing particular individuals, | would like to thank everyone who has helped in some
way but | would especially like to thank those listed below as many are not even competing in the
sport, but helping to ensure that those of us who do have this opportunity.

Agility Committee - a small group who performed many roles required to ensure the success of this
event.

Catalogue Collator - with over 900 entries, the task of ensuring information received is correct and
then putting it into a readable format, otherwise known as the catalogue we have the very efficient
services of Nikki Janetzki. | am personally very grateful for the many hours Nikki has spent doing the
catalogue and related paperwork as it means | didn’t have to do it.

Catering Queen - again one of those tasks that often keeps the person from the action but thankfully
for us, Kelly Fletcher is happy to ensure all of our helpers are given amble nutrition with an array of
food ( which is mostly donated by generous competitors)

Judges - spend time preparing challenging courses prior, then standing out in the elements all day
Office Assistants - if the day is successful for competitors, this makes this job a massive one, as
Kirsten and Helena work hard to print out all the pass cards. | am sure we are all a bit selfish and hope
that we contribute to their workload by achieving a pass card to two.

Sponsors - without the support either by product or cash, we would struggle to hold this event in its
current format.

Stewards - again out in the elements all day and often dealing with stressed competitors.

Top Dog top dog - Terry Coles for all the work he does including calculating the results of the two State
champions.

Trial Manager - one of the jobs that no one really wants especially if you want to compete as the two
are not possible at the one event. We are extremely lucky to have the skills, patience and expertise of
Clive Makepeace this year who like a conductor, attempts to have everyone in time with each other and
enable us to finish with a big bang. Assisting Clive around the grounds are David and Cassie.

VCA Rep - we gratefully thank Lea Cogley for giving up her day to be one of our officials on the day,
hopefully she will not be required for much more than that.

Enjoy the day and see you at presentations.

Meg Ryan
Trial Secretary



The Stats that Matter!

142 handlers 219 dogs Average of 1.5 dogs per handler
33 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

61 Associates, 57 Borders, 20 Aussies, 9 Shelties, 8 Koolies, 7 Labradors, 5 Papillons & 52 the rest.
120 Bitches, 99 Dogs.

11 x 200, 29 x 300, 35 x 400, 121 x 500, 23 x 600.

957 Entries.

Precincts of the Trial
Is the entire front lawn area surrounded by the road-way.

Qualifying Passes

Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any details in
this catalogue are incorrect please notify Nikki Janetzki prior to Saturday. Or one of the office assistants
(Helena or Kirsten) on the morning of the trial.

Notifying Stewards of Clashes
At any trial you can expect to encounter clashes of rings. Please ensure you notify your stewards when this
is the case and be aware that we will have the ‘3 dogs locked in’ system in operation at all rings to ensure
that the rings are kept moving. Stewards can accommodate slotting you in out of order however it will only
be after the ‘3 dogs locked in’.

Also note that dog numbers for the catalogue were allocated via an automated process. Whilst checks have
been made to reduce the instances of handlers running their dogs close to one another, it is impossible to
check every class and every height that your dogs are entered in. Therefore in the event that you are
catalogued to run close, please notify your steward accordingly.

Victorian Agilitg (_ommittee

Pre August 2014 Post August 2014
Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson) Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair) Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)

Ros Atyeo / Stephen Pearson Nikki JanetzkKi
Nikki Janetzki Stephen Pearson
Greg Milner Tracey Taylor

VCA RcPresentativc: | ea Cogleg



SPonsorshiP 2014

Victorian Agility Committee is proud to acknowledge our sponsors for our State Trial Agility
Jumping & Games Trial & we would like to thank each sponsor for their generosity.

Action Dogs Victoria Inc. Greencross Springvale

K9 Agility Club Inc. Greencross WoofPurNay
Royal Canin Canine Comfort - Fit Fur Life
Aussie Agility Peninsula Picture Framing
Back on Track Pooches n Cream

RoseHip Vital

Plascorp

Prize Schedule

Trial: 1st Place - Trophy, Sash & Royal Canin Product;

2nd Place - Sash & Greencross Springvale Voucher (can be used at any Greencross vets).
Strategic Pairs 2" Place - Sash & Prize;

3rd Place - Sash & Aussie Agility Tug Toy

Top Dog: Finalists: Sash, Royal Canin Product, Embroidered Blanket, Badge.
1st Place also receives: Silver Tray, Aussie Agility Terracotta Bowl, Rose Hip Vital product,
Back on Track $100 voucher.

State Champion: Trophy, Royal Canin Product, Aussie Agility Terracotta Bowl, Rose Hip
Vital product, Back on Track $100 voucher.

SPccial Awards

The following special awards will be also be presented at presentations:

Donated by Labrador Retriever Club of Victoria :
o Fastest Labrador Retriever in Agility

Donated By Southern Cross Animal Stars:
e Fastest 200 Height Dog in Trial
e Fastest 300 Height Dog in Trial
e Fastest 400 Height Dog in Trial
e Fastest 500 Height Dog in Trial
e Fastest 600 Height Dog in Trial



PROGTN ROYAL CANIN

Best in show-winning nutrition
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online ordering
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great value
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Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson
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Action Dogs Vic

609
619
621

626

627
204
208
313
320
323
331
408
418
420
501
507
512
529
531
541
544

546
575
587

596
5000

Miss S Kerwin
Mrs L Jasper
Sarah Trembath

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Miss KA Willis

Mrs. M. P. Jewell

Mrs J Kloeden

Mrs J Crooks

Ms RJ Manderson
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Sandy Stockman
Kimberly Davidson
Sharryn Hutton

Heather Eaves

Hollie Edwards

Dorothy Mitchell

AusFX Knls (Leonora Bor)
Simmon Hellebrand
Catherine Webb

Ms NK Janetzki

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Scott Fletcher

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
K Fountain

Deb Hart

S
A\

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX
CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JD DWDF.S

BAILEYBOY JD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD DWDFN
BUSTER CAPTAIN WALKER D'PLANK AD
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
DASHINGLYWICKED JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD
AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD

RAIMAR TRIGGER JD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE JD AD
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JD
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

Dog Treadmills

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Schipperke

Jack Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

canine comfort

Rehabilitation & Practical Aids for Dol
www.caninecomfort. COI’T’l au

Awustralian Distributor for

Canine Conditioning Equipment




Ring 1

Novice Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson

AM
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603
606

620
625
629
308
312
314
402
404
405
409
419
423
425
505
509
520
523
532
535
537

539
548

555
564
574
583
590
598
5001
5010

5013
5014
5016
5017

Amanda Petersen
Kirsten Nicholls & Ms NK
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
Albert Dearden

Mrs Jenny Williams

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Nicola Millward

Janet Fry

Colleen Davis

Simone Daley

Lisa McKenna

Carol Crowther

Deb Harvey

Dianne Costello

Emma Morrison
Victoria Lomax

Teagan Johnston
Simmon Hellebrand

Mrs G Ricardo

Mulan Xu

Kyley Conder

Renee Patten

Mr A Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Taylor Dearden

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Ms NK Janetzki

Penny Spencer

Jessica Harmsworth

Mrs Carole Sparks

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock

Belinda Tebbet
Caroline Bentley

HJ & RK Diamond (HJ, RK, HM &

JT Diamond)

Helen Weedon
Daniela Rosenstreich
Rhonda Brown

Laura Distefano

KESDAR HIGH FLYER
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

TEDMABOY TD

WOODYIJAY

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN
BARNYARD

JACKIE O RA

HATCHLANDS RN

MISTERSPENCER

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS FS.N
CH DIXIEDALY JACK BLACK

BLUESCOT SUNDANCE KID CCD RA
KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)
AUSDREAMING YHI

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
MIATAYLOR

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT

KODEMONSTER
YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM

JADZIAH SHINE BRIGHT

GUIRMERE BADGER

GUIRMERE BOWIE

LITTLE MISS ECHO

T.CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
EKLEBA SHACKLETON

GUIRMERE SOTA

BELADELE DIAMOND DEE

SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET
BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX
MYPOPPY

KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST

Boxer
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Lowchen

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Boxer
Associate
Border Collie

@wches

N Cream




Ring 1 Open Jumping Linda Wilson AM
Walking 200, 300, 400, 600
300 1 307 Stephanie Hirst KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
2 310 Nola Williams (Norman BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX | Poodle (Miniature)
Morcom) DWDF.N HTM.S
3 321 Miss M Moore TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX Shetland Sheepdog
SPD GD
200 4 201 Mrs. M. P. Jewell (Michelle AG CH200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX Associate
Jewell) SDM SPD
400 5 401 Christine McDonald KIRRATAZ ADX JDM Associate
6 406 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX Associate
7 407 Beladele Kennels BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM Border Collie
8 412 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD Australian Shepherd
Taylor)
9 413 Beladele Kennels BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX, AD, JDX, RN, SPD Border Collie
10 416 Tina Chesworth (Philip ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
Chesworth)
11 417 Sharne Quinn FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever
12 422 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
13 426 Cathy James HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX Associate
600 14 601 Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose) KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
15 610 Leanne Johnson PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD Border Collie
HSAC HSAD DWDF.N HTM.S
16 614 Luke James JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM Associate
17 616 Kate Dall TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
18 620 | Albert Dearden TEDMABOY TD Associate
19 624 Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD Border Collie
20 630 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN | Associate

DWDF.S

Cont over Page

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, training
and trialling equipment

Aussie Agility are very pleased to be able to supply:

Back on Track Coats — Mesh & Quilted

Every dog can benefit from the natural heat therapy this rug provides, The
ceramic creates a soothing far infrared thermal heat, This increases blood
circulation and reduces inflammation, eliminating your dog's aches and pains so
he remains comfortable and active,

Terracotta Bowls =
Our hand thrown and painted bowls are made by Aussie Agility here in Melbourne.
All shapes and sizes - suitable as eating or drinking bowls. There are some even for
the catl

Terracotta has a lovely rich colour so looks great anywhere, but it's best quality is
that it keeps water extremely cool, so great for those hot days. We have a few
made up already, but can also personalise these with your pets name or for a
special event.

Aussie Agility Collar & Leads

Personalised and great for agility! These all in one Collar & Leads are made from polar
fleece so great for tugging. The collar section is nice and soft on the dogs neck, and slips
easily over the head for getting on and off quickly. And best of all we can personalise
them with: your dogs name; to mark a special event; or even a title eg ‘Ag Ch 500 Boo
Boo',

These are custom made to fit your dog, so orders are essential. Lots of colours available -
see our website for details. Standard designs (as shown) are $35.

www.aussieagility.com.au  Mobile: 0403 212 226




Ring 1

Open Jumping (cont)

Linda Wilson

AM

500
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39
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41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61

501
502
505
507
516

517

519
522
525
526
530
533
535
539
542
549
550

552
553

564
568

569
570
571
572
573
575
577
580
583
585
593

594
595

598
599
5004

5005
5008
5012
5018

Hollie Edwards

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
Teagan Johnston
Dorothy Mitchell
Amanda Murcutt

Mr J Scott and Mrs P Roberts
(Penny Roberts)
Julija Kinghorn
Kate Dall

Anne Warren

Julija Kinghorn

Ms S Shepard
Roger Cameron
Renee Patten
Taylor Dearden
Susanna Watt
Kaye Grant

Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Greg Stone

Renee Patten

Penny Spencer

Amanda Robinson (Hollie
Edwards)

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Sarah Crocker

Mulan Xu

Amanda Murcutt

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Scott Fletcher

Karolyn De Graauw
Kate Scott

Mrs Carole Sparks

K Fountain

Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

Alois + Martha Schnider
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Belinda Tebbet

K & M Wheeler

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Paul Ward)

Dianne Costello

Greg Stone

Paul Gavin

Ms Leanne Gray

Walking 500

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
AUSDREAMING YHI

SILKYSMOOTH ADID

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE
IZZIE JDX AD

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX

TOOLALLA CHOCRIPPLE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX
SASSI ADX JDX GD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

KODEMONSTER

AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
GUIRMERE BADGER

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD
MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX TD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RN PT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD
PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD

BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD

LITTLE MISS ECHO

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX

INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO
SD GDX

EKLEBA SHACKLETON

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD
SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CD ADX JDX ET GD RE
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX GD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Whippet

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Koolie




Ring 2 Novice Strategic Pairs James Browne AM
400 1 420 Heather Eaves T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
524 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard GYPSYROSELEE JDX Associate
(Patricia Attard)
300 2 313 Mrs J Crooks PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD Papillon
2 324 Miss Gayle Baxter GRAEGILL DANCING ON THE CEILING RN Papillon
3 316 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S = Schnauzer (Miniature)
3 322 Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle CH NEUT CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS Schipperke
Manderson)
4 306 T Taylor ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX Pug
4 312 Janet Fry BARNYARD Associate
5 311 Tina Chesworth YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD Shetland Sheepdog
5 315 Miss M Moore YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD Shetland Sheepdog
500 6 551 Lynn Mussett PORUSE DUALLY BUILT Australian Shepherd
6 5000 @ Deb Hart CALLICOMA ARDRA ID Australian Kelpie
7 583 Mrs Carole Sparks LITTLE MISS ECHO Associate
7 603 Amanda Petersen KESDAR HIGH FLYER Boxer
8 569 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
8 623 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Geoff AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD Associate
Taylor)
9 504 R F Atyeo (P T Clynes) YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN AD JDX Border Collie
9 624 Sue Gonelli YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD Border Collie
10 517 Mr J Scott and Mrs P Roberts IZZIE JDX AD Associate
(Penny Roberts)
10 5018 = Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
11 532 Debra Kelly (Kyley Conder) GUIRMERE WILL Border Collie
11 5010 @ HJ & RK Diamond (HJ, RK, HM & = BELADELE DIAMOND DEE Border Collie
JT Diamond)
12 576 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD HSBSD Australian Koolie
12 610 Leanne Johnson PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD Border Collie
HSAC HSAD DWDF.N HTM.S
13 508 Katie Kisielnicki HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
13 5017  Laura Distefano KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST Border Collie
14 628 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner SHARMEDA MAMIE KIRCHNER Poodle (Standard)
14 5007 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RAAD JD Poodle (Standard)
15 519 Julija Kinghorn ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX Australian Shepherd
15 572 Amanda Murcutt CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RN PT Australian Shepherd
The
k 9 , r"\ e B :._.f »
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Ring 2

Masters Strategic Pairs

James Browne

AM

200 1 207 Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDX SDM,HTMN Associate
Manderson) DWDFN
1 304 Mrs CA Wong AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO | Shetland Sheepdog
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM
300 2 310 Nola Williams (Norman BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX | Poodle (Miniature)
Morcom) DWDF.N HTM.S
2 330 Donna Amey-Macdonald MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX Poodle (Toy)
(Andrew Macdonald)
400 3 411 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM English Staffordshire Bull
SDX GDX SPDM Terrier
3 417 Sharne Quinn FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever
4 403 Sue Gonelli LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Associate
4 421 sandra Scafocchia CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
5 430 Carole Denehey AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
SDX GDX TD
5 565 Deb Harvey CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN Australian Cattle Dog
SD SPDX
500 6 543 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
6 617 Gary Stockman KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO Associate
7 521 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
SPDM SDX GDX
7 595 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO Border Collie
SD GDX
8 570 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX TD Associate
8 5015 Meredith Marshall MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD Associate
9 526 Julija Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX Border Collie
9 527 Ms NK Janetzki AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT Australian Shepherd
10 511 Megan Semple T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2. Labrador Retriever
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.
10 5019 | Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO Labrador Retriever
SDX GDX SPDX
11 553 Renee Patten AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX Associate
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
11 563 Mrs M R Harvey JESSICA GABRIEL CD. RN. ADX. JD. SDX. GD. SPDM. ET. Associate
12 591 K & M Wheeler JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO Australian Shepherd
SPDX GD
12 599 K & M Wheeler OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD Australian Shepherd
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Ring 2 Excellent Strategic Pairs James Browne AM
400 1 414 Carmel Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
1 588 Kate Dall TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
2 410 Alois + Martha Schnider MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
(Martha Schnider)
2 594 Alois + Martha Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
3 407 Beladele Kennels BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM Border Collie
3 580 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD Border Collie
4 413 Beladele Kennels BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX, AD, JDX, RN, SPD Border Collie
4 536 HJ & RK Diamond (Heather NOONBARRA BOB Il UD RA ADM ADO JDM SPD Australian Kelpie
Diamond) HTML.S DWDEF.S
200 5 201 Mrs. M. P. Jewell (Michelle AG CH200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2 GDX Associate
Jewell) SDM SPD
5 321 Miss M Moore TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX Shetland Sheepdog
SPD GD
6 204 Mrs. M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD Associate
6 206 Kyley Conder (Oral Cook) CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN Poodle (Miniature)
7 205 Tammy Beattie MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX Associate
7 309 Miss ST O'Brien HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD Poodle (Toy)
300 8 318 Mrs CA Wong NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD Schipperke
8 327 Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX Schipperke
Manderson) SDX SPD GD DWDFS
9 305 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM Poodle (Miniature)
GD SDX SPD ET
9 412 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD Australian Shepherd
Taylor)
10 301 Lisa White JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SPD SD Schnauzer (Miniature)
10 302 Wendy Matthews (Graeme PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
Matthews)
500 11 549 Kaye Grant LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT Whippet
11 622 Donna Merrilees & Brett T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD JD SPD ET Australian Koolie
Hudson (Donna Merrilees)
12 516 Amanda Murcutt CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
RE
12 561 Ms NK Janetzki CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
SPD HT
13 502 Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose) KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD Labrador Retriever
13 575 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD Border Collie
14 557 Stephen Pearson FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
14 567 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
RN
15 518 Meg Ryan ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM JDO ADO CD Australian Shepherd
HSAS
15 586 Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO Australian Shepherd
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Ring 3

Masters Jumping (A)

Chris Shelton

AM

200

300

400

600

500

v W N R

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42

43

202
205
206
301
304

305

306
307
317
318
321

325
401
406
407
410

412

413
414
415
417

422
424
428

430

602
605
607

611
612

613

614
617
624
502
504
506
508
511

513
515

516

518

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie
Kyley Conder
Lisa White

Mrs CA Wong

Dawn Glanville

T Taylor
Stephanie Hirst
Brian Bushell
Mrs CA Wong
Miss M Moore

E. Birnie

Christine McDonald
Kelly Hall

Beladele Kennels

Alois + Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen

Taylor)

Beladele Kennels
Carmel Green
Miss S T O'Brien
Sharne Quinn

Bianca Delahoy
Sally Haynes
Natasha Sleep

Carole Denehey

Mrs Jenny Williams

Mrs P. Brewer

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Lisette Marley

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Luke James

Gary Stockman

Sue Gonelli

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)
Carol Crowther

Katie Kisielnicki

Megan Semple

Kaye Grant
R F Atyeo

Amanda Murcutt

Meg Ryan

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SPD SD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
GD SDX SPD ET

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER AD JDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX
SPD GD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

KIRRATAZ ADX JDM

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX, AD, JDX, RN, SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA
FM

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDXTD

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2
ET
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S
FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM
KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN AD JDX
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.
ISISFIELD PEPPER RIVERLEA ROSE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM JDO ADO CD
HSAS

Cont over page

Papillon

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Dalmatian

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Whippet
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd




Ring 3 Masters Jumping (A) Chris Shelton AM
500 44 519 Julija Kinghorn ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX Australian Shepherd
45 521 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
SPDM SDX GDX
46 524 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard GYPSYROSELEE JDX Associate
(Patricia Attard)
47 525 Anne Warren KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD = Manchester Terrier
48 526 Julija Kinghorn DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX Border Collie
49 527 Ms NK Janetzki AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT Australian Shepherd
50 528 Belinda Tebbet DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET Associate
51 533 Roger Cameron GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD Border Collie
52 534 Kimberly Davidson CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS Associate
53 540 Simmon Hellebrand MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX Border Collie
54 542 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
55 543 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
56 545 Rachael James & Darren YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
57 549 Kaye Grant LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT Whippet
58 550 Emi Hinago & Dean GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD Border Collie
Crossthwaite
59 553 Renee Patten AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX Associate
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
60 557 Stephen Pearson FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
61 559 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO Border Collie
JDO SPD GD SD
62 560 R F &P TAtyeo & Clynes (RF WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
Atyeo)
63 561 Ms NK Janetzki CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO Australian Shepherd
SPD HT
64 566 Mr G Heinze BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE Associate
65 567 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
RN
66 569 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
67 571 Mulan Xu ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD Labrador Retriever
68 573 Mrs Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT Border Collie
69 577 Karolyn De Graauw PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
70 580 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD Border Collie
71 586 Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO Australian Shepherd
SPD HT
72 588 Kate Dall TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
73 589 Mrs G Ricardo BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX Border Collie
74 593 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
75 594 Alois + Martha Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
76 595 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO Border Collie
SD GDX
77 599 K & M Wheeler OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD Australian Shepherd
78 5002 R F Atyeo (P T Clynes) AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM Border Collie
JDO GD SDX SPD
79 5003 ' Anne Dengate AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
GDX SPDX ET FMX
80 5004 @ MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
(Paul Ward)
81 5005 Dianne Costello CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CD ADX JDX ET GD RE Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
82 5006 | Steven Williams (Kerrie Ryan) LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD Associate
83 5011 Katie Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
84 5012 | Paul Gavin NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX GD Associate
85 5019 = Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO Labrador Retriever
SDX GDX SPDX
86 5020 @ Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN




Ring 3

Masters Agility (A)

Chris Shelton

AM

500

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

502
508
511

515

516

518

521

526
527
542
543
549
552
553

557
559

560

561

566
582
585
586

588
589
591

592
595

597
5002

5003

5004

5005
5006
5008
5011
5015
5018
5019

5020

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
Katie Kisielnicki
Megan Semple

R F Atyeo

Amanda Murcutt
Meg Ryan
Katie Kisielnicki

Julija Kinghorn
Ms NK Janetzki
Susanna Watt
Sandy Stockman
Kaye Grant
Greg Stone
Renee Patten

Stephen Pearson
Katie Kisielnicki

R F &P TAtyeo & Clynes (RF
Atyeo)
Ms NK Janetzki

Mr G Heinze

AusFX Knls (Leonora Bor)
K Fountain

Tracey Weaver

Kate Dall
Mrs G Ricardo
K & M Wheeler

Jessica Harmsworth
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson
R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)

Anne Dengate

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Paul Ward)

Dianne Costello

Steven Williams (Kerrie Ryan)
Greg Stone

Katie Kisielnicki

Meredith Marshall

Ms Leanne Gray

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Walking 500
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO?2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM JDO ADO CD
HSAS
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT
AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX
LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT
AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD HT

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET
GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO
SD GDX

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ADX JDM SPD ET

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO GD SDX SPD

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CD ADX JDX ET GD RE
LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

Cont over page

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie




Ring 3

Masters Agility (A) (cont)

Chris Shelton

AM

200 40
41
42
43
300 4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
400 53
54
55
56
57
58
600 5

60

61
62

63

64
65
66
67

oy G
ROYAL CANIN l(&
Ay

202
205
207

208
304

305

307
309
315
316
321

328
330

403
414
421
422
428

430

602
607

611
612

613

614
617
619
630

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle

Manderson)
Mrs J Kloeden
Mrs CA Wong

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst
Miss S T O'Brien
Miss M Moore

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Miss M Moore

Mrs J Crooks

Donna Amey-Macdonald
(Andrew Macdonald)
Sue Gonelli

Carmel Green

sandra Scafocchia
Bianca Delahoy

Natasha Sleep

Carole Denehey

Mrs Jenny Williams
Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Lisette Marley

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Luke James

Gary Stockman
Mrs L Jasper
Karolyn De Graauw

Walking 200, 300, 400, 600

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX
LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDX SDM,HTMN

DWDFN

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO

JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM

GD SDX SPD ET

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX

SPD GD

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD SPD
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA

FM

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

SDX GDXTD

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2

ET

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S

FS.S
JASPRE JD, AD, IDX, JDM

KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN

DWDF.S

Papillon
Associate
Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon
Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Dalmatian

Associate

Associate
Associate

Associate
Associate




Ring 4

Open Agility

Roger Padfield

AM

500

v W N e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36

501
505
507
510
515

516

517

519
521

522
525
526
530
535
539
542
549
552
553

559

560

566
567

568

570
572
573
580
591

593

594
595

5003

5008

5015
5020

Hollie Edwards
Teagan Johnston
Dorothy Mitchell
Ms S Shepard

R F Atyeo

Amanda Murcutt

Mr J Scott and Mrs P Roberts
(Penny Roberts)

Julija Kinghorn

Katie Kisielnicki

Kate Dall

Anne Warren
Julija Kinghorn
Ms S Shepard
Renee Patten
Taylor Dearden
Susanna Watt
Kaye Grant
Greg Stone
Renee Patten

Katie Kisielnicki

RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes (RF
Atyeo)

Mr G Heinze

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Amanda Robinson (Hollie
Edwards)

Sarah Crocker

Amanda Murcutt

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Kate Scott

K & M Wheeler

Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

Alois + Martha Schnider
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate
Greg Stone

Meredith Marshall
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
AUSDREAMING YHI

SILKYSMOOTH ADID

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE

IZZIE JDX AD

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPDX GDX SDX
SASSI ADX JDX GD

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

KODEMONSTER

AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S
RN

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDXTD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RN PT

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT
BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX

INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO
SD GDX

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

Cont over page

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie




Ring 4

Open Agility (cont)

Roger Padfield
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207

208
307
309
310

401
409
417

421
422
428

601
613

614
616
619
620
630

Mrs. M. P. Jewell (Michelle
Jewell)

Mrs. M. P. Jewell

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

Mrs J Kloeden

Stephanie Hirst

Miss S T O'Brien

Nola Williams (Norman
Morcom)

Christine McDonald

Deb Harvey

Sharne Quinn

sandra Scafocchia
Bianca Delahoy
Natasha Sleep

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
Karen Stansfield

Luke James

Kate Dall

Mrs L Jasper
Albert Dearden
Karolyn De Graauw

AG CH200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS5 JDM JDO2 GDX

SDM SPD
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD

LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDX SDM,HTMN

DWDFN

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX

DWDF.N HTM.S
KIRRATAZ ADX JDM

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS FS.N
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA

FM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S

FS.S
JASPRE ID, AD, JDX, JDM

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX

TEDMABOY TD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN

DWDF.S

plascor

Agility Tunnels

Associate

Associate
Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate
Australian Koolie
Associate
Associate
Associate




Ring 4

Excellent Agility (A)

Roger Padfield
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605
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621

624
626

204
302

313
317
318
326
327

329
401
406
417

426

Hollie Edwards

R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)
Dorothy Mitchell

Mr J Scott and Mrs P Roberts
(Penny Roberts)

Julija Kinghorn

Kimberly Davidson
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Lynn Mussett

Jessica Harmsworth

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mulan Xu

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Scott Fletcher

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Kate Scott

Janet Fry

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Mrs P. Brewer

Miss S Kerwin

Sarah Trembath

Sue Gonelli

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Mrs. M. P. Jewell

Wendy Matthews (Graeme
Matthews)

Mrs J Crooks

Brian Bushell

Mrs CA Wong

Karen Hollis

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

Miss Gayle Baxter
Christine McDonald

Kelly Hall

Sharne Quinn

Cathy James

Action Dogs Vic

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN AD JDX
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

IZZIE JDX AD

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JDX
CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE JD AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT

ZEE AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S
RN

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD
T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD HSBSD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JD DWDF.S

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JDX SPD

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER AD JDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
MR MURPHY AD JDX

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

KIRRATAZ ADX JDM

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

Distributed by

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Poodle (Standard)
Australian Koolie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Poodle (Toy)

Papillon

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Schipperke
Associate
Schipperke

Papillon

Associate

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

www.caninecomfort.com.au

FrePAlS

Canine Canditioning Equipment




Ring 4

Novice Agility (A)

Roger Padfield
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34
35
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37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48

306
308
311
312
314
323
324
325
405
409
418
420
425
427
505
506
509
520
523
524

529
531
532
535
539
540
541
556

564
572
579
583
587

590
5000
5001

5009
5010

5013
5014

5016
5017
603
606

620
622

625
627

T Taylor

Nicola Millward

Tina Chesworth

Janet Fry

Colleen Davis

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Miss Gayle Baxter

E. Birnie

Carol Crowther

Deb Harvey

Sharryn Hutton

Heather Eaves

Victoria Lomax

Lisa McKenna

Teagan Johnston

Carol Crowther

Simmon Hellebrand

Mrs G Ricardo

Mulan Xu

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Patricia Attard)

Simmon Hellebrand
Catherine Webb

Debra Kelly (Kyley Conder)
Renee Patten

Taylor Dearden

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms NK Janetzki

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Penny Spencer

Amanda Murcutt

Dorothy Mitchell

Mrs Carole Sparks

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Deb Hart

Debra Kelly (Caroline Bentley)

Mrs M H Boreham

HJ & RK Diamond (HJ, RK, HM &

JT Diamond)

Helen Weedon

Daniela Rosenstreich & V
Clements (Daniela
Rosenstreich)

Rhonda Brown

Laura Distefano

Amanda Petersen
Kirsten Nicholls & Ms NK
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
Albert Dearden

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson (Donna Merrilees)
Mrs Jenny Williams

Miss KA Willis

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
BARNYARD

JACKIE O RA

BUSTER CAPTAIN WALKER D'PLANK AD
GRAEGILL DANCING ON THE CEILING RN
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS FS.N
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SD
KENMILLIX LADY HARRIET (IMP UK)
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
AUSDREAMING YHI

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
MIATAYLOR

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD
RAIMAR TRIGGER JD

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS
KODEMONSTER

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX

GUIRMERE BADGER

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RN PT
BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
LITTLE MISS ECHO

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

T.CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD
GUIRMERE SOTA

MISSMONEYPENNY
BELADELE DIAMOND DEE

SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET
BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

MYPOPPY

KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

TEDMABOY TD
T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD JD SPD ET

WOODYIJAY
BAILEYBOY JD

Pug

Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Jack Russell

Papillon

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Boxer

Associate

Border Collie

Boxer

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Australian Koolie

Associate
Associate




Previous Winners Top Dog Competitions

Year | Top Dog | Judge Dog Owner/Handler
1996 | Agility Dawn Howard Tess Woods UD AD Anne Woods
(Associate)
1997 | Agility Ute May Rocky Specht UD ADX TD Liza Specht
(Associate)
1998 | Agility Ray Ashman Ch Glentress Jezabel CDX ADM ET Lorraine McKay
(Border Collie)
1999 | Agility Ray Hanson Molly McPherson UD ADM ET Alan McPherson
(Associate)
2000 | Agility Les Mathieson | Soxy Lady CDX ADM ET R & K Howard
(Associate)
2001 | Agility John Valk Heidlvue Draga Ruzden (Imp NZ) CDX Stephen Pearson
ADM JD (Hungarian Vizsla)
2002 | Agility James Browne | Jess Gunfa ADM JDX ET Angie Gunther
(Associate)
Jumping | lan Staniforth Shoeba O’'Connor ET CDX ADM JDX TDX | B & | O’Connor
(Associate)
2003 | Agility Paul Gavin Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM Michael Cowman
(Hungarian Vizsla)
Jumping | Trevor Moore Just Tipsy CD ADM JDM R & K Howard
(Associate)
2004 | Agility Robyn Docker Little Gem ADM JDM Jodie Cunliffe
(Associate)
Jumping | Clive Trillian CDX ADM JDM ET HIT AFCH Pavlina McMaster
Makepeace (Associate)
2005 | Agility Deb Carroll Ima Dandydoodle CD ADM JDM H & R Diamond
(Associate)
Jumping | Ray Ashman Buster Shelton ADM JDM Chris Shelton
(Associate)
2006 | Agility Annette Ima Dandydoodle CD AD JDM H & R Diamond
Claughton (Associate)
Jumping | Adrian Tilley Holly Golightly AD JDM HIT P Ward and P Attard
(Associate)
2007 | Agility Fiona Shelton Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM JDO ADO Sandra Scafocchia
SPDX (Associate)
Jumping | Michael Zoe D CD ADM JDM JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw
Cowman (Associate)
2008 | Agility Heather CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Diamond ADO JDO SPDX GD ET (Border Collie) by Peter Clynes)
Jumping | Ron Diamond Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw

(Associate)




2009 | Agility Belinda CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Pearson ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping | Roger Padfield | Debonair Darcy ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD | Tara O’Brien
(Associate)
2010 | Agility Sue Gonelli Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Ros Atyeo
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM
SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)
Jumping | Chris Shelton Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD Susanna Watts
GD (Associate)
2011 | Agility Chris Shelton AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Geraldine
JDO GDX SPD (Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping | Heather Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO Jess Harmsworth
Diamond GDX (Associate)
2012 | Agility | Roger Padfield | T-CH William TheBloody ET CDXADM | Renee Patten
SDM ADO JDO JDM GDX SPDX DWDF.1
(Associate)
Jumping | Clive AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Geraldine
Makepeace JDO GDX SPD (Bordel’ COI“e) Kisielnicki
2013 Top Agility Dog 2013 Top Jumping Dog

Judge: Peter Buykx

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD (Border Collie)

GDM SDM SPDM SDX CD HSAs (Border Collie)

Owned by: Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Judge: James Browne

Owned by: Katie Kisielnicki




Previous State Champion Winners

Year | Top Dog Dog Owner/Handler
2009 | Agility CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO Ros Atyeo (Handled
SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Paul Ward
(Associate)
2010 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 Ros Atyeo
JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)
2011 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
2012 | Agility AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM SD PT Karolyn De Graauw
DWDFS (Associate)
Jumping AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO Katie Kisielnicki
JDO SPD GD (Border Collie)

2013 State Agility Champion 2013 State Jumping Champion
AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO
PT DWDFS (Associate) ADO SPDM GDX SDX (Border Collie)

Owned by: Karolyn De Graauw Owned by: Katie Kisielnicki




AGIITY CLUB .

9 Agility Club Inc. proud sponsors of
Top Dog Agility 2014

K9 Agility Club congratulates the tremendous efforts of
their members who made it as Top Dog finalists this year.

 Agility

~ Greg Milner

Katie Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw
Peter Clynes

Ros Atyeo

Renee Patten

Reserves:

_ . 1st Stephen Pearson
2nd Geraldine Kisielnicki
§ 3rd S & A Sanderson

Jumiping

Katie Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Peter Clynes
Ros Atyeo
Greg Milner

Reserves:

1st Karolyn De Graauw
. 2nd Renee Patten
Karolyn De Graauw

Wi's a huge effort made by all handler and dog teams
and a credit to their commitment and dedication to
the sport.

Well done and best of luck in the finals!!!

Photos Thanks to: Jenni Milner, Amanda Murcutt & Kris Kisielnicki

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc
AG CH Kayladene Born To Run

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

AG CH Ziggy D
Yeoville Th Devil U Know

Dual CH(A) Yeoville Magic Reaction
AG CH 500 T.CH William TheBloody

Fidels In Hot Pursuit
AG CH Guirmere Jazz
Alanglen Arwen Rose

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run |~
AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc 4T

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
AG CH Guirmere Jazz

Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Dual CH(A) Yeoville Magic Reaction
AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero

Phoebe
AG CH 500 T.CH William TheBloody
AG CH Ziggy D




Top Dog Agility Running Order
Not before 12:00 pm

Owner / Handler Dog Breed Height

A1l  Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO Associate 600
SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

A2  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM  Border Collie 500
Handler Katie JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

A3  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM  Border Collie 500
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

A4 R F Atyeo Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Border Collie 500
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX
ET FDCH W/FD-MF

Ab Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie 500
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs FS.S RN

A6  Renee Patten AG CH T.CH William TheBloody ET CDX  Associate 500
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM
HTM.A RA

A7 Mr K & Mrs M Wheeler  Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM Australian 500
ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD Shepherd

A8 R F Atyeo AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie 500

(Handler Peter Clynes) ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SDX

A9  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM Border Collie 500

(Handler Katie) ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
A10 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM Border Collie 500
ADO JDO SD GD

Emergencies:
Stephen Pearson - Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
Geraldine Kisielnicki - AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SDX
Mrs Sl & Mr Ac Sanderson - Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX




‘% Proudly Sponsonng

4

Top Dog events ~ Geraldine Kisielnicki with Jazz & Roxy; K
 Kisielnicki with Kira; Greg Milner with Crash:

Well done! We wish you all the very best tfoday!
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ACTION DOGS VICTORIA has been a Top Dog sponsor since 2008




Top Dog Jumping Running Order

Not before 12:00 pm
Owner / Handler Dog Breed Height
J1 Kate Dall AG CH Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO  Associate 500
SPD
J2 Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM Border Collie 500
(Handler Katie) ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
J3 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian 500
Kelpie
J4 R F Atyeo AG CH 500 Yeoville Th Devil U Know Border Collie 500
(Handler Peter Clynes) ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SDX
J5 Mr K & Mrs M Wheeler  Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama ADM Australian 500
ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD Shepherd
J6 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie 500
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAS FS.S RN
J7 R F Atyeo Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Border Collie 500
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX
ET FDCH W/FD-MF
J8 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian 500
Koolie

J9o Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM  Border Collie 500
Handler Katie JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX

J10 Geraldine KisielnicKi Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM Border Collie 500
ADO JDO SD GD

Please Note:
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SDX Owned by Geraldine Kisielnicki, qualified in Top Dog
Jumping but has withdrawn due to injury. Jazz has been replaced by first emergency
Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD owned by Karolyn De Graauw

Emergencies:|
Renee Patten - AG CH 500 FS.CH TCH William TheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDM GDM SPDM HTM
Karolyn De Graauw - AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS RN

Action Dogs Vic




Keep dOiﬂg the Ero
things you love UL

Rose-Hip Vital® Canine is a clinically proven natural anti-inflammatory, powerful antioxidant and
rich source of natural vitamin C. Made from patented Rosehip powder, Rose-Hip Vital Canine is
a high impact plant-based joint supplement and immune system support which is backed by
more than 30 scientific studies, including 9 clinical trials.

What is Rose-Hip Vital Canine helping?

- Joint pain, mobility and prevention of joint problems

« Osteoarthritis/degenerative joint disease

« Immune system support/general health and well-being
« Coat quality, skin conditions and allergies

« Recovery after surgery, injury or exercise

« Hip dysplasia, cruciate ligament and luxating Patella.

How does it work?

Rose-Hip Vital Canine has clinically proven anti-inflammatory properties which discourage
excess white blood cells from gathering around inflamed tissue, thereby breaking the cycle of
inflammation. The vitamin C and antioxidant combination provide significant support to the
immune system which helps discourage the attack on joints as well as providing a wide range of
health benefits. apvma approval no.66404/53576

Because nothing’s more vital than your dog’s health

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT oLY

Rose=Hip Vital

A ﬁ .

[i rosehipvitalcanine.com.au



Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (B)

Ron Diamond
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Adrian Brogan
Miss S Kerwin
Rebecca Sloan
Mrs L Jasper
Sarah Trembath

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Hollie Edwards

Dorothy Mitchell

AusFX Knls (Leonora Bor)
Simmon Hellebrand
Catherine Webb

Ms NK Janetzki

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Linda Wilson

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
K Fountain

Deb Hart

Kelly Hall

Kimberly Davidson
Sharryn Hutton

Lisa McKenna

Mrs M R Harvey

Tina Chesworth

Mrs J Crooks

Maxine Corry-Thomas
Sandy Stockman

Mrs. M. P. Jewell

Mrs J Kloeden

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD AD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JD DWDF.S

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU HSAS JD
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD

RAIMAR TRIGGER JD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE JD AD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

INAWORD MY MOJO JD

CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX
DASHINGLYWICKED JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN. SD. JD. ET.
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD
BUSTER CAPTAIN WALKER D'PLANK AD
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Hungarian Vizsla
Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Whippet

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Jack Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate
Yorkshire Terrier




Ring 1 Novice Jumping (B)

Ron Diamond

PM

400 1 402 Simone Daley
2 404 Lisa McKenna
3 405 Carol Crowther
4 409 Deb Harvey
5 419 Dianne Costello
6 423 Emma Morrison
600 7 603 Amanda Petersen
8 606 Kirsten Nicholls & Ms NK
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
9 608  Adrian Brogan
10 620 | Albert Dearden
11 625 Mrs Jenny Williams
12 629 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
300 13 308 Nicola Millward
14 312  Janet Fry
15 314 Colleen Davis
500 16 505 | Teagan Johnston
17 509 Simmon Hellebrand
18 520 Mrs G Ricardo
19 523 Mulan Xu
20 532 Debra Kelly (Kyley Conder)
21 535 Renee Patten
22 537 Mr A Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)
23 538 Lisette Marley
24 539 | Taylor Dearden
25 547 R F Atyeo
26 548 Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
27 555 Ms NK Janetzki
28 564 Penny Spencer
29 574  Jessica Harmsworth
30 583 Mrs Carole Sparks
31 590 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
32 598 Belinda Tebbet
33 5001 Debra Kelly (Caroline Bentley)
34 5009 Mrs M H Boreham
35 5013  Helen Weedon
36 5014  Daniela Rosenstreich & V
Clements (Daniela
Rosenstreich)
37 5016 = Rhonda Brown
38 5017  Laura Distefano

v
%

-\, OSE ”
Wi SPECIALISTS'

™
I-
!

e

HATCHLANDS RN

MISTERSPENCER

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS FS.N
CH DIXIEDALY JACK BLACK

BLUESCOT SUNDANCE KID CCD RA
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET
TEDMABOY TD

WOODYIJAY

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN
BARNYARD

JACKIE O RA

AUSDREAMING YHI

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
MIATAYLOR

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

ARAJOEL RAINBO BANDIT

YEOVILLE INTO THE WILD
KODEMONSTER

BELADELE BRING IT ON
YEOVILLE TRIPLE PLATINUM

JADZIAH SHINE BRIGHT

GUIRMERE BADGER

GUIRMERE BOWIE

LITTLE MISS ECHO

T.CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
EKLEBA SHACKLETON

GUIRMERE SOTA

MISSMONEYPENNY
SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET
BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

MYPOPPY
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST

Associate

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Lowchen
Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Koolie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Boxer

Associate

Border Collie




Ring 2 Novice Snooker Trevor Moore PM
300 1 302 Wendy Matthews (Graeme PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JDX SPD Poodle (Toy)
Matthews)
2 312 Janet Fry BARNYARD Associate
3 317 Brian Bushell DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER AD JDX Cavalier K/C Spaniel
4 322 Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle CH NEUT CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS Schipperke
Manderson)
5 325 E. Birnie PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX Associate
200 6 204 Mrs. M. P. Jewell TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD Associate
7 208 Mrs J Kloeden YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD Yorkshire Terrier
400 8 405 Carol Crowther TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA Welsh Springer Spaniel
9 406 Kelly Hall SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX Associate
10 419 Dianne Costello CH DIXIEDALY JACK BLACK Manchester Terrier
11 422 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
12 428 Natasha Sleep CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA = Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
FM Retriever
500 13 501 Hollie Edwards AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD ID FS.S Golden Retriever
14 505 Teagan Johnston AUSDREAMING YHI Australian Shepherd
15 507 Dorothy Mitchell SILKYSMOOTH ADJD Associate
16 508 Katie Kisielnicki HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
17 514 J Lewis & L Lloyd GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
18 535 Renee Patten GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS Border Collie
19 560 R F &P TAtyeo & Clynes (RF WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
Atyeo)
20 568 Amanda Robinson (Hollie ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD Golden Retriever
Edwards)
21 573 Mrs Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT Border Collie
22 575 Scott Fletcher AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD Border Collie
23 578 | Sarah Greenstreet AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD Associate
24 579 Dorothy Mitchell BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD Border Collie
25 582 AusFX Knls (Leonora Bor) ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET Australian Shepherd
26 586 Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO Australian Shepherd
SPD HT
27 5000 @ Deb Hart CALLICOMA ARDRA JD Australian Kelpie
28 5003 | Anne Dengate AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
GDX SPDX ET FMX
29 5004 = MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
(Paul Ward)
30 5005 Dianne Costello CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CD ADX JDX ET GD RE Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
31 5007 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RAAD JD Poodle (Standard)
(Norman Morcom)
32 5016 = Rhonda Brown MYPOPPY Associate
600 33 607 Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
Chesworth)
34 610 Leanne Johnson PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD Border Collie
HSAC HSAD DWDF.N HTM.S
35 613 Karen Stansfield FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S Associate
FS.S
36 621 Sarah Trembath CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
37 623 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Geoff AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD Associate

Taylor)




Ring 2

Excellent Snooker

Trevor Moore

PM

500

200

300

400

600

u B W NP

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23
23A

24

25

O\ Back on Track’

ain Relief for your

506
525
528
542
565

567

569
570
576
594
595

599
5015
203

307
316
318
320

328

329

412

416

429
410

618

630

Carol Crowther
Anne Warren
Belinda Tebbet
Susanna Watt
Deb Harvey

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor

Sarah Crocker

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Alois + Martha Schnider
Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & M Wheeler
Meredith Marshall
Nicola Millward

Stephanie Hirst

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Mrs CA Wong

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

Mrs J Crooks

Miss Gayle Baxter

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen
Taylor)

Tina Chesworth (Philip
Chesworth)

Mrs M R Harvey

Alois + Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)

Roger and Lynne Padfield
(Roger Padfield)

Karolyn De Graauw

3est Friend

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN
SD SPDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S
RN

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD
MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX TD

T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD HSBSD
INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO
SD GDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

TS CH T.CH FRANKN FURTER CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD
SPDX HTM.| DWDF.|

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD DWDFN

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD SPD
BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN. SD. JD. ET.
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

CONSULT

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Associate

Associate

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schipperke
Schipperke

Papillon
Papillon
Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Associate

PENINSUlA PICTURE FRAMING

DESIGN FRAME




Ring 2

Masters Snooker

Trevor Moore

PM

500

200

300

400

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

511

515

521

554

563

5002

5019

5020

201

205

303

305

319

327

411

417

430

ROYAL CANIN

Megan Semple

R F Atyeo

Katie Kisielnicki

Linda Wilson

Mrs M R Harvey

R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs. M. P. Jewell (Michelle
Jewell)

Tammy Beattie

Graeme Matthews

Dawn Glanville

Nicola Millward

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

Scott Fletcher

Sharne Quinn

Carole Denehey

b

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO
ADO

JESSICA GABRIEL CD. RN. ADX. JD. SDX. GD. SPDM. ET.

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO GD SDX SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN

AG CH200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADOS JDM JDO2 GDX
SDM SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX
AG CH 300 GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 SPD GD SPX

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
GD SDX SPD ET

T.CH CHASEMTAIL RN TSDX ADM JDO JDM3 GD SPDM
SDX HTM.S DWDF.I

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS

AG CH400 JOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
SDX GDX SPDM

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
SDX GDXTD

| (,ﬁ,ﬁ_"

AN

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Schipperke

English Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate




Ring 3

Masters Agility (B)

Heather Diamond

PM

500

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39

502
508
511

515

516

518

521

527
542
543
549
552
553

554

557
559

560

561

562
566
578
582
586

588
589
592
593

595

597
5002

5003

5004

5006
5008
5011
5015
5018
5019

5020

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
Katie Kisielnicki
Megan Semple

R F Atyeo

Amanda Murcutt
Meg Ryan
Katie Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki
Susanna Watt
Sandy Stockman
Kaye Grant
Greg Stone
Renee Patten

Linda Wilson

Stephen Pearson
Katie Kisielnicki

RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes (RF
Atyeo)
Ms NK Janetzki

Kerrie Ryan

Mr G Heinze

Sarah Greenstreet

AusFX Knls (Leonora Bor)
Tracey Weaver

Kate Dall

Mrs G Ricardo

Jessica Harmsworth

Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra)

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Stephen Pearson
R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)

Anne Dengate

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Paul Ward)

Steven Williams (Kerrie Ryan)
Greg Stone

Katie Kisielnicki

Meredith Marshall

Ms Leanne Gray

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Walking 500
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO?2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM JDO ADO CD
HSAS
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT
AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX
LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT
AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX JDO
ADO
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD SD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD HT

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAS ADX JDX ET

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO
SD GDX

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ADX JDM SPD ET

AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM
JDO GD SDX SPD

AGCH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM

LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX GDX SPDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.SRN

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie




Ring 3

Masters Agility (B) (cont)

Heather Diamond PM

200

300

400

600

40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54

55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63

64
65
66

67
68

202
205
207

208
301
304

305

307
309
310

315
316
321

328
330

410

414
422
428

602
607

611
612

613

614
617
618

619
630

Carole Denehey
Tammy Beattie

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle

Manderson)
Mrs J Kloeden
Lisa White
Mrs CA Wong

Dawn Glanville

Stephanie Hirst

Miss S T O'Brien

Nola Williams (Norman
Morcom)

Miss M Moore

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Miss M Moore

Mrs J Crooks

Donna Amey-Macdonald
(Andrew Macdonald)
Alois + Martha Schnider
(Martha Schnider)
Carmel Green

Bianca Delahoy

Natasha Sleep

Mrs Jenny Williams
Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Lisette Marley

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Luke James

Gary Stockman

Roger and Lynne Padfield
(Roger Padfield)

Mrs L Jasper

Karolyn De Graauw

Q
S

>
e

Walking 200, 300, 400, 600

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX

LADY BELANNA RN ADM2 JDM GDX SPDX SDM,HTMN
DWDFN

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SPD SD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
GD SDX SPD ET

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX RN ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX
DWDF.N HTM.S

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX
SPD GD

PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD SPD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX GD SPDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD

CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA
FM

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2
ET

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S
FS.S

JASPRE JD, AD, IDX, JDM

KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN
DWDF.S

Cros
M 5§ 4
@

)
5 Qe‘:'
(0] %

Nate ahoV

Papillon
Associate
Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon
Poodle (Toy)

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Border Collie

Irish Setter
Dalmatian

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate
Associate




Ring 4

Novice Agility (B)

Julija Kinghorn

PM

400

600

300

500

N o bW N e

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43

44

45
46

402
405
409
427
603
604
606

608
620
622

627
306
308
311
312
314
323
325
505
506
509
520
523
524

529
531
532
535
539
540
541
556

564
572
579
583
587

590
5000
5001

5009
5010

5013

5014

5016
5017

Simone Daley

Carol Crowther

Deb Harvey

Lisa McKenna

Amanda Petersen

Adrian Brogan

Kirsten Nicholls & Ms NK
Janetzki (Kirsten Nicholls)
Adrian Brogan

Albert Dearden

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson (Donna Merrilees)
Miss KA Willis

T Taylor

Nicola Millward

Tina Chesworth

Janet Fry

Colleen Davis

Maxine Corry-Thomas

E. Birnie

Teagan Johnston

Carol Crowther

Simmon Hellebrand

Mrs G Ricardo

Mulan Xu

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Patricia Attard)

Simmon Hellebrand
Catherine Webb

Debra Kelly (Kyley Conder)
Renee Patten

Taylor Dearden

Simmon Hellebrand

Ms NK Janetzki

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Penny Spencer

Amanda Murcutt

Dorothy Mitchell

Mrs Carole Sparks

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Rachael James)
Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Deb Hart

Debra Kelly (Caroline Bentley)

Mrs M H Boreham

HJ & RK Diamond (HJ, RK, HM &
JT Diamond)

Helen Weedon

Daniela Rosenstreich & V
Clements (Daniela
Rosenstreich)

Rhonda Brown

Laura Distefano

HATCHLANDS RN

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS FS.N
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET
TEDMABOY TD
T.CH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD JD SPD ET

BAILEYBOY JD

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

CH PACEAWAY MASKO ZORRO HTMS RN
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
BARNYARD

JACKIE O RA

BUSTER CAPTAIN WALKER D'PLANK AD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX
AUSDREAMING YHI

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BORDARITA IT CAN ONLY BE ME
MIATAYLOR

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD
RAIMAR TRIGGER JD

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS
KODEMONSTER

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX

GUIRMERE BADGER

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JDX RN PT
BELADELE BOOTYLISCIOUS BABE JD
LITTLE MISS ECHO

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

T.CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD
GUIRMERE SOTA

MISSMONEYPENNY
BELADELE DIAMOND DEE

SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

MYPOPPY
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Associate
Australian Koolie

Associate

Pug

Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Associate

Jack Russell
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Boxer

Associate
Border Collie




Ring 4

Excellent Agility (B)

Julija Kinghorn

PM
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400

300

200

s w N e

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
30A
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

501
503
504
507
517

534
545

546
550

551
558
567

570
571
573
575
576
580
581
584
5007
609
610

615
621

624
626

401
417

426
406
313
317
318
326
327

329
204

Hollie Edwards

Mrs F Shelton

R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)
Dorothy Mitchell

Mr J Scott and Mrs P Roberts
(Penny Roberts)
Kimberly Davidson
Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Maxine Corry-Thomas
Emi Hinago & Dean
Crossthwaite

Lynn Mussett

Jessica Harmsworth

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Sarah Crocker

Mulan Xu

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Scott Fletcher

Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock
Kate Scott

Janet Fry

Linda Wilson

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner
Miss S Kerwin

Leanne Johnson

Rebecca Sloan
Sarah Trembath

Sue Gonelli

Rachael James & Darren
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
Christine McDonald
Sharne Quinn

Cathy James

Kelly Hall

Mrs J Crooks

Brian Bushell

Mrs CA Wong

Karen Hollis

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

Miss Gayle Baxter

Mrs. M. P. Jewell

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN AD JDX
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

IZZIE JDX AD

CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE JD AD
GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT

ZEE AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S
RN

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDXTD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD
T.CH. ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD HSBSD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD RN

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

OBANYA CHOCOLAT LADY CCD RA AD JD
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX RN AD JD
PATRICK FLETCHER CCD RA AD JD GD HSAS HSBSD
HSAC HSAD DWDF.N HTM.S

CH GRAEBROOK CRIMSON TIDE ET JD AD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD CD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION AD JD DWDF.S

KIRRATAZ ADX JDM
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN AD JD

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER AD JDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
MR MURPHY AD JDX

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS

BASILIKA FYERO CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD

Aussie Agility

alising in dog agility toys, leads, fraining
trialling equipment

www.aussieagility.com.au

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Hungarian Vizsla

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Associate

Associate

Papillon

Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Schipperke
Associate
Schipperke

Papillon
Associate




Ring 5

Masters Jumping (B)

Sue Gonelli
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31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43

303
304

305

306
307
315
317
318
321

325
202
203

205
401
406
407
410
412
413
414
415
417

422
424
426
602
605
607

611
612

613

614
616
617

502
503
504
506
508
511

513
515

516

Graeme Matthews
Mrs CA Wong

Dawn Glanville

T Taylor
Stephanie Hirst
Miss M Moore
Brian Bushell
Mrs CA Wong
Miss M Moore

E. Birnie
Carole Denehey
Nicola Millward

Tammy Beattie
Christine McDonald
Kelly Hall

Beladele Kennels

Alois + Martha Schnider

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen)

Beladele Kennels
Carmel Green
Miss S T O'Brien
Sharne Quinn

Bianca Delahoy

Sally Haynes

Cathy James

Mrs Jenny Williams

Mrs P. Brewer

Michael Chesworth (Tina
Chesworth)

Lisette Marley

Sally Haynes

Karen Stansfield

Luke James
Kate Dall
Gary Stockman

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)
Mrs F Shelton

R F Atyeo (P T Clynes)
Carol Crowther

Katie Kisielnicki

Megan Semple

Kaye Grant
R F Atyeo

Amanda Murcutt

Walking 200, 300, 400, 600

AG CH 300 GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 SPD GD SPX
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SDM GDX SPDM

AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
GD SDX SPD ET

ALHAMBRAPARK BEDAZZELED JDX

KIENO PENNY LANE ADX JDX SD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER AD JDX

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX
SPD GD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX

TS CH T.CH FRANKN FURTER CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD
SPDX HTM.I DWDF.|

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SPD SDX
KIRRATAZ ADX JDM

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD, AD, RN, JDM
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX, AD, JDX, RN, SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JDX

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION Al ADX JDX
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2
ET

FERGUS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.S
FS.S

JASPRE JD, AD, JDX, JDM

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KIWIMATAI ADX JDM GD SPX JDO

Walking 500
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN AD JDX
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
HILLCREST JUMPIN' JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.
ISISFIELD PEPPER RIVERLEA ROSE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SDX GDX SPDM ET FDCH W-FD/MF

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM SPD HT
RE

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier K/C Spaniel
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Papillon
Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)
English Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Dalmatian

Associate

Associate
Australian Koolie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Whippet
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd




Ring 5 Masters Jumping (B) (cont) Sue Gonelli PM
44 518 Meg Ryan ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM JDO ADO CD Australian Shepherd
HSAS
45 521 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO Border Collie
SPDM SDX GDX
46 524 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard GYPSYROSELEE JDX Associate
(Patricia Attard)
47 528 Belinda Tebbet DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET Associate
48 533 Roger Cameron GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD Border Collie
49 534 Kimberly Davidson CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS Associate
50 540 Simmon Hellebrand MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JDX Border Collie
51 542 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
52 543 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
53 545 Rachael James & Darren YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD Border Collie
Wallace (Darren Wallace)
54 549 Kaye Grant LEISOR BEAU COME AND GET IT Whippet
55 550 Emi Hinago & Dean GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD Border Collie
Crossthwaite
56 551 Lynn Mussett PORUSE DUALLY BUILT Australian Shepherd
57 553 Renee Patten AG CH 500 FS.CH T CH WILLIAMTHEBLOODY ET CDX Associate
ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM SPDM HTM.A RE
58 557 Stephen Pearson FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
59 559 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO Border Collie
JDO SPD GD SD
60 560 R F &P TAtyeo & Clynes (RF WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
Atyeo)
61 562 Kerrie Ryan BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM SPD Associate
62 566 Mr G Heinze BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE Associate
63 567 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
RN
64 569 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
65 571 Mulan Xu ERINISLE AMERRETO JDX AD Labrador Retriever
66 573 Mrs Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT Border Collie
67 577 Karolyn De Graauw PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie
68 578 | Sarah Greenstreet AMAZINGGRACIE ADX JDX SPD Associate
69 580 Kate Scott BELADELE XTREME XCESS AD JDX SPD Border Collie
70 585 K Fountain GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDM Border Collie
71 586 Tracey Weaver CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO Australian Shepherd
SPD HT
72 588 Kate Dall TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
73 589 Mrs G Ricardo BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE ADM JDX Border Collie
74 593 Anne Dengate (Clare Terpstra) ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
75 594 Alois + Martha Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
500 76 595 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO Border Collie
SD GDX
77 597 Stephen Pearson ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ADX JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
78 599 K & M Wheeler OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD Australian Shepherd
79 5002 R F Atyeo (P T Clynes) AG CH (500) YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM Border Collie
JDO GD SDX SPD
80 5004 @ MrPD & MsP Ward & Attard SCOUTS HONOUR ADM JDM Associate
(Paul Ward)
81 5005 Dianne Costello CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CD ADX JDX ET GD RE Stumpy Tail Cattle Dog
82 5006 | Steven Williams (Kerrie Ryan) LEXIELOU ADX JDM SPD Associate
83 5011 Katie Kisielnicki KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX Border Collie
84 5012 Paul Gavin NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX GD Associate
85 5018 @ Ms Leanne Gray KYRAHSHAY FAUN ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
86 5019 | Mrs SLand Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO Labrador Retriever
SDX GDX SPDX
87 5020 @ Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN




Ring 6

Excellent Gamblers

Ray Ashman

PM

600 1 601 Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose) KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
2 607 Michael Chesworth (Tina KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
Chesworth)
3 616 Kate Dall TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD Australian Koolie
4 618 Roger and Lynne Padfield JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD Associate
5 630 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN | Associate
DWDF.S
300 6 305 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM Poodle (Miniature)
GD SDX SPD ET
7 321 Miss M Moore TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM ADO SDX Shetland Sheepdog
SPD GD
400 8 414 Carmel Green ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
9 416 | Tina Chesworth (Philip ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
Chesworth)
10 422 Bianca Delahoy HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADM JDM2 GD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
1 428 Natasha Sleep CH. SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER ADX JDX GD RA  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
FM Retriever
500 12 514 | JLewis &L Lloyd GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD Border Collie
13 525 Anne Warren KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD | Manchester Terrier
14 530 Ms S Shepard SASSI ADX JDX GD Associate
15 542 Susanna Watt AG CH 500 CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
16 543 Sandy Stockman JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
17 560 RF&PTAtyeo & Clynes (RF WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADM JDX GD SPD Border Collie
Atyeo)
18 563 Mrs M R Harvey JESSICA GABRIEL CD. RN. ADX. JD. SDX. GD. SPDM. ET. = Associate
19 567 Mr G & Mrs J Milner GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S Border Collie
RN
20 569 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
21 570 Sarah Crocker MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX TD Associate
22 573 Mrs Rosaline Twaites YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX GDX SPD HT Border Collie
23 590 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelock | T.CH. RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET Australian Koolie
24 594  Alois + Martha Schnider INAWORD CHLO RA JDX GD SD SPD Border Collie
25 5002 | RFAtyeo (P T Clynes) AG CH (500) YEQVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM Border Collie
JDO GD SDX SPD
26 5012 | Paul Gavin NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX GD Associate
27 5015 = Meredith Marshall MACZE RN ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD Associate
Ring 6 Masters Gamblers Ray Ashman PM
400 1 411 Scott Fletcher AG CH400 JOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM | English Staffordshire Bull
SDX GDX SPDM Terrier
2 417 Sharne Quinn FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever
3 430 Carole Denehey AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
SDX GDX TD
200 4 201 Mrs. M. P. Jewell (Michelle) AG CH200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO5 JDM JDO2 GDX Associate
SDM SPD
500 5 510 Ms S Shepard CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM Associate
6 559 Katie Kisielnicki AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO Border Collie
JDO SPD GD SD
7 595 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM ADM ADO JDO Border Collie
SD GDX
8 5019 | Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO Labrador Retriever
SDX GDX SPDX
9 5020 | Mr G & MrsJ Milner AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO Border Collie

JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S RN




Ring 6

Novice Gamblers

Ray Ashman
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Mrs. M. P. Jewell

Mrs J Kloeden

Lisa White

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Ms RJ Manderson (Rochelle
Manderson)

E. Birnie

Carol Crowther

Kelly Hall

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor (Karen
Taylor)

Sally Haynes

Lisa McKenna

Mrs M R Harvey

Sally Haynes

Mrs L Jasper
Sarah Trembath

Miss KA Willis

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderson
Hollie Edwards

Mrs T Rose (Mr S Rose)

Mrs F Shelton

Carol Crowther

Dorothy Mitchell

Megan Semple

Kate Dall

Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Attard
(Patricia Attard)

Belinda Tebbet

Debra Kelly (Kyley Conder)
Renee Patten

Deb Harvey

Mr G Heinze

Amanda Robinson (Stephen
Pearson)

Scott Fletcher

Tracey Weaver

Kate Dall
Belinda Tebbet
K & M Wheeler
Deb Hart
Katie Kisielnicki

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD SPD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RA ADM JDM SPD SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD FS.N HTM.S
CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD DWDFN

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JDX

TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RA

SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

SILVANWOOQOD HELLS BELLS CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD

WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW RRD JDX
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN. SD. JD. ET.

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM ADO JDO2
ET

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD ADX

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER AD JD HTMI FSI ET

BAILEYBOY JD

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA CD RE AD JD FS.S
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM ADO JDX SPD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL AD JDX

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN RA JDX SD
SILKYSMOOTH ADJD

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD. RE. ADM 2.
JDM. SPDX. SDX. ET.

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

GUIRMERE WILL

GUIRMERE TRIC RN FSS

CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A JDM RN
SD SPDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD RN ADX JDX SPD

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD ADO SPD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

EKLEBA SHACKLETON

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPDX SD
CALLICOMA ARDRA JD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

Associate

Yorkshire Terrier
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schipperke

Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel
Whippet

Associate

Dalmatian

Associate

Belgian Shepherd
(Tervueren)
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate
Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Koolie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
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